damnnusa
KomapuHey,
TpambuuKknii
KameHeuxuni
MawTanap
Kpasuos

*aBopoHKoBa

Mep3nuknH
MaHoB
dunanmoHoB
Tpybaues
TepeHTbEB

lpebeHlWwmKoBa
Khisamutdinov

Kywsaxa
KysbmunHa
XoaaKoBCKuUi
JlvHes
KapenuH
JInTBUHOB
AHApOHOB
KucrtaHos
YymaueHKo
KywHapes
TyTbIrnH
dapees
OHuweHKo
Unbr
LWlaraes
36yTeBny
HosuKos
3aiueBa
AnerHUKoBa
lapby3os.a
Tpybaues
ypasnes
KntouHnKoBa
[OHYapos
Kosnosa
JeHeXKnH
Jertapb
JaHensaH
[xabaesa
Banpganakos
bypTuH
®dunnHos

Uma; OtuectBo

MakKcum EBreHbesuny
®duannn AHgpeesmny
CrenaH Cepreesunuy
Huknta Onerosuu
Bnagucnas Uropesuy
Bapsapa CepreeBHa
BaneHTtuH Cepreesmny
Bnagummp Uropesuny
ne6 bopucosuny
Makcum 'puropbesuny
MnaTtoH AnekcaHapoBuy
EneHa AnekcaHgpoBHa
Nail

[aHunc Caraposuny
Mapua AHapeeBHa
MBaH Cepreesuny
Huknta Anekceesuu
ApTtém AnekcaHaposuy
AneKkcaHgp AHapeeBuny
AHpapeli BanepbeBuy
ApKaguin Uropesuny
Japba AHopeeBHa
leopruin AnekceeBmy
PomaH AHppeesuny
Apocnas AHapeeBny
MBaH Cepreesuny
EkaTepunHa BukTOpOBHa
Anekcelt AnekcaHapoBuMY
Enena BnagmmmposHa
Baaum Muxainosuny
JapbAa AHaToNbeBHA
HaTanba AnekcaHgposHa
TaTbAHA AHApPEeeBHa
Makcum puropbesuny
Anekcei Bayecnasosuy
AHacTacua ButanbesHa
Makcum Uropesuny
AHacTtacua AHOpeeBHa
Bnagumup AHgpeesuny
AnekcaHgp Amutpmnesnd
ApceH AwoToBuY

AHHa CynTtaHoBHa
LLyHy MeTpoBny
Knpunn AnekcaHgposuy
Unba Masnosuny

OueHka/100,00
94,00
85,00
87,00
89,00
78,00
93,00
73,00
73,00
77,00
66,00
93,00
63,00
81,00
79,00
85,00
94,00
88,00
84,00
92,00
76,00
81,00
87,00
90,00
64,00
93,00
79,00
74,00
85,00
83,00
71,00
59,00
63,00
25,00
74,00
45,00
69,00
73,00
61,00
85,00
45,00
93,00
78,00
76,00
97,00
71,00



Kynewos
bapabuHa
bopopaako
MNonosa
flkoBnesa
KokoHoB
MNaHTenees
3axapsaes
3akapua

Mwuxann AnekceeBuy
KceHna AHpgpeeBHa
AnekcaHap EsreHbeBuY
Onuna KOpbeBHa

Onua ButanbeBHa
Anekceit JleoHMaoBUY
AHppen CepreeBuy
Ponaxg Ucaesunu
AnbbepT

80,00
76,00
91,00
96,00
77,00
83,00
77,00
97,00
67,00



