

Фамилия	Имя; Отчество	Оценка/100,00
Комаринец	Максим Евгеньевич	94,00
Трамбицкий	Филипп Андреевич	85,00
Каменецкий	Степан Сергеевич	87,00
Машталяр	Никита Олегович	89,00
Кравцов	Владислав Игоревич	78,00
Жаворонкова	Варвара Сергеевна	93,00
Мерзликин	Валентин Сергеевич	73,00
Панов	Владимир Игоревич	73,00
Филимонов	Глеб Борисович	77,00
Трубачев	Максим Григорьевич	66,00
Терентьев	Платон Александрович	93,00
Гребенщикова	Елена Александровна	63,00
Khisamutdinov	Nail	81,00
Кушваха	Дэнис Сагарович	79,00
Кузьмина	Мария Андреевна	85,00
Ходаковский	Иван Сергеевич	94,00
Линев	Никита Алексеевич	88,00
Карелин	Артём Александрович	84,00
Литвинов	Александр Андреевич	92,00
Андронов	Андрей Валерьевич	76,00
Кистанов	Аркадий Игоревич	81,00
Чумаченко	Дарья Андреевна	87,00
Кушнарев	Георгий Алексеевич	90,00
Тутыгин	Роман Андреевич	64,00
Фадеев	Ярослав Андреевич	93,00
Онищенко	Иван Сергеевич	79,00
Ильг	Екатерина Викторовна	74,00
Шагаев	Алексей Александрович	85,00
Збутевич	Елена Владимировна	83,00
Новиков	Вадим Михайлович	71,00
Зайцева	Дарья Анатольевна	59,00
Алейникова	Наталья Александровна	63,00
Гарбузова	Татьяна Андреевна	25,00
Трубачев	Максим Григорьевич	74,00
Журавлев	Алексей Вячеславович	45,00
Ключникова	Анастасия Витальевна	69,00
Гончаров	Максим Игоревич	73,00
Козлова	Анастасия Андреевна	61,00
Денежкин	Владимир Андреевич	85,00
Дегтярь	Александр Дмитриевич	45,00
Данелян	Арсен Ашотович	93,00
Джабаева	Анна Султановна	78,00
Байдалаков	Шуну Петрович	76,00
Буртин	Кирилл Александрович	97,00
Филинов	Илья Павлович	71,00

Кулешов	Михаил Алексеевич	80,00
Барабина	Ксения Андреевна	76,00
Бородако	Александр Евгеньевич	91,00
Попова	Юлия Юрьевна	96,00
Яковлева	Юлия Витальевна	77,00
Коконов	Алексей Леонидович	83,00
Пантелеев	Андрей Сергеевич	77,00
Захаряев	Роланд Исаевич	97,00
Закария	Альберт	67,00